Andrew Zhai
Technical Manager 2026-01-28
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd.
This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions of Service accessible at
and jurisdiction issues defined therein.
Any holder of this document is advised that information contained hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the
time of its intervention only and within the limits of Client’s instructions, if any. The Company’s sole responsibility

Other information added:
Model No. & Rating:
Model Rated
voltage
Rated torque Temperature
sensor
IP code
S8081-02DN/230V 230VAC 2Nm without IP54
S8081-02DF/230V 230VAC 2Nm without IP54
S8081-02DN/230V (J) 230VAC 2Nm without IP54
S8081-02DF/230V (J) 230VAC 2Nm without IP54
S8081-05DN/230V 230VAC 5Nm without IP54
S8081-05DF/230V 230VAC 5Nm without IP54
S8081-05DN/230V (J) 230VAC 5Nm without IP54
S8081-05DF/230V (J) 230VAC 5Nm without IP54
S8081-10DN/230V 230VAC 10Nm without IP54
S8081-10DF/230V 230VAC 10Nm without IP54
S8081-10DN/230V (J) 230VAC 10Nm without IP54
S8081-10DF/230V (J) 230VAC 10Nm without IP54
S8081-20DN/230V 230VAC 20Nm without IP54
S8081-20DF/230V 230VAC 20Nm without IP54
S8081-30DN/230V 230VAC 30Nm without IP54
S8081-30DF/230V 230VAC 30Nm without IP54
S8081-40DN/230V 230VAC 40Nm without IP54
S8081-40DF/230V 230VAC 40Nm without IP54